Medium Aluminium Floodlights m

Description

Floodlights
150W SON
250W SON
400W SON
250W MH
400W MH

Model: Laser 3

@ General purpose floodlights with a compact, un-
obtrusive design

@ Suitable for lighting building facades, sports fa-

cilities, car parks etc.

Manufactured from pressure die cast aluminium

Integral wiring compartment for speedy installa-

tion and servicing

IP65 rating

Available as High Pressure Sodium (SON) and

Metal Halide (MH)

Lamp fitting: GES/E40

Lamps supplied

Dimensions (WxHxD): 360 x 460 x 132mm

412577.406404

Price Each
Order Code

474-1559
474-1560
474-1572
474-1584
474-1596



