## **Medium Aluminium Floodlights**





Model: Laser 3

- Model: Laser 3
  General purpose floodlights with a compact, unobtrusive design
  Suitable for lighting building facades, sports facilities, car parks etc.
  Manufactured from pressure die cast aluminium Integral wiring compartment for speedy installation and servicing
  IP65 rating
  Available as High Pressure Sodium (SON) and Metal Halide (MH)
  Lamp fitting: GES/E40
  Lamps supplied
  Dimensions (WxHxD): 360 x 460 x 132mm

412577.406404

Description	Order Code	Price Each
Floodlights		
150W SON	474-1559	
250W SON	474-1560	
400W SON	474-1572	
250W MH	474-1584	
400W MH	474-1596	